Wednesday 3rd December 2003

A CHRISTMAS CRACKER SALE

Commencing at | lam

Viewing: Tuesday 2nd December 10am - 4pm
and morning of Sale from 9.00am

Catalogues £4.00

Office Opening Hours Monday - Friday 9am - 5.30pm

Saturday - By appointment only.
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IN HOUSE POSTAGE AND PACKING:
There are two ways in which postage of goods can be dealt with.We have kept the costs to a
minimum on packing and the rates for Special Delivery are from the Post Office.

Service One:

Royal Mail Ist Class Service, the pieces are weighed and packed and are sent out

uninsured through the post. A minimum charge is £3.60 (this includes packaging & VAT) this rate is
charged up to a weight of 100g.

A DISCLAIMER WITH YOUR POSTAGE CHEQUE MUST BE SENT
AUTHORISING US TO POST UNINSURED AT YOUR OWN RISK. (No parcels will be sent out
using this service without a disclaimer in writing.)

Service Two:

Royal Mail Special Delivery, the pieces are weighed and packed and are sent out Insured through
the post guaranteed next working day delivery. A minimum charge is

£6.00 insured up to £250 weight below 2KG

Charges after that are as follows:

2KG -£6.45 insured up to £250

2KG - £6.90 insured up to £1000

2KG - £.7.80 insured up to £2500

PACKING FOR THE ABOVE IS CHARGED AT £3.60 inc VAT PER PARCEL

Anything over 2KG goes to a |0KG charge which are as follows:-

2KG up to 10KG £18.30 insured up to £250

2KG up to 10KG £18.75 insured up to £1000

2KG up to I10KG £19.65 insured up to £2500

PACKING FOR THE ABOVE IS CHARGED AT £6.00 inc VAT PER PARCEL

Payment: Payment is accepted by Cheque, with seven working days clearance,
Credit Card + 2% charge and Cash.

DIRECTIONS:

Stoke on Trent is situated off the M6 Motorway and is approached from either Stoke South
(Junction 15) or Stoke North (Junction 16) onto the A500 which is sign posted

Stoke on Trent.

From the A500 (dual carriageway) take the A53 exit sign posted Hanley and Leek, keep

in the right hand lane and go over the flyover bridge. Keep left up the hill, through a small set of
traffic lights, a Mercedes Garage is on the left hand side on the corner of a junction of traffic
lights, turn left into Waterloo Road, POTTERIES SPECIALIST AUCTIONS is situated on the right
hand side within the courtyard of the Potteries Antique Centre..

Parking is available immediately right, along side the Potteries Antique Centre. Access
to the Auction Rooms is through the centre’s Courtyard via their front entrance.
We look forward to seeing you.

REFRESHMENTS:
Refreshments are available on Sale Day.
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WEDNESDAY 3RD FEBRUARY 2004

20th Century Collectable Ceramics Auction

271 Waterloo Road, Cobridge
Stoke on Trent. ST6 3HR

Tel : 01782 286 622
Fax :01782 201 518




REMEMBER

Have you registered prior to bidding?
Collect all Boxes that belong to your
Pieces, we do not take responsibility
for them after the fall of the hammer.
2% charge is made on Credit Cards.

ALL GOODS ARE THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
PURCHASER ON THE FALL OF
THE HAMMER.

Please check all goods are handed out

correctly, we do not take responsibility
for any goods not accounted for after

the day of sale.

SYLVAC ONIONS FACE POT WITHA
SYLVAC CHIPMUNK MONEY BOX AND A
TENNIS PLAYING DOG PLUS A
CARLTONWARE ONIONS FACE POT [4]
Est. £15-30

ROYAL WINTON GRIMWADES ART
DECO FLORAL BREAKFAST SET
COMPRISING TEA POT, MILK JUG, SUGAR
BOWL WITH STAND AND CUP AND
SAUCER

Est. £30-50

GOEBEL PRESERVE POT AND COVER
INTHE FORM OF A COWS HEAD WITH A
GOEBEL RABBIT MUG AND A GOEBEL ART
POTTERY DISH [3]

Est. £15-30

PAIR OF SYLVAC TAPERED VASES WITH

A PAIR OF HEAVY BROWN GLAZED
CANDLE STICKS STAMPED DOULTON
ENGLAND AND A SYLVAC SWAN POSY
HOLDER [3]

Est. £15-30

PAIR OF OLD COUNTRY ROSES
CANDLE HOLDERS WITH A PAIR OF
SMALL DISHES [3]

Est. £15-30

15

EARLY ROYAL ALBERT PART SERVICE
COMPRISING OF 2 SERVING PLATES, 6 SIDE
PLATES, 6 CUPS AND SEVEN SAUCERS

Est. £15-30

SYLVAC LARGE WATER JUGWITHA
SYLVAC TRAY PLUS A PALLISSEY
TRI-ANGULAR TRAY AND AN ORIENTAL
ENAMELLED CHARGER [4]

Est. £20-40

LARGE SYLVAC SHIRE HORSE
[BROWN GLOSS]
Est. £15-30

BESWICK SPIRIT OF FREEDOM HORSE
ON PLINTH [WHITE SATIN ]
Est. £30-50

BESWICK LARGE TONY WELLER
CHARACTER JUG
Est. £20-40

BESWICK FELL PONY DENE
DAUNTLESS MNI647
Est. £80-120

BESWICK MARE FACING LEFT
[BROWN GLOSS] WITH AN ARAB XAYAL
[PALAMINO GLOSS] AND A
THOROUGHBRED STALLION [WHITE
MATT] ALL A/F [3]

Est. £30-60

BORDER FINE ART PRIMROSE FAIRY
LTD EDITION WITH CERTIFICATE
Est. £50-100

CAITHNESS GLAMIS CASTLE BOWL
TO CELEBRATE THE QUEEN MOTHERS 80TH
BIRTHDAY LTD EDITION OF ONLY 500 AND
SET IN PRESENTATION BOX

Est. £15-30

MOORCROFT LIMITED EDITION
SQUIRREL PLATE FOR 1995 [SECONDS]
Est. £50-100

CAPREDONI SIGNED GLASS
PAPERWEIGHT WITH EAGLE TO PATTERN
[BOXED]

Est. £15-30




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CAPREDONI SIGNED GLASS
PAPERWEIGHT WITH A POLAR BEAR
AND CUB TO PATTERN [BOXED]

Est. £20-50

CAPREDONI SIGNED GLASS
PAPERWEIGHT WITH A HOWLING
WOLF TO PATTERN [BOXED]

Est. £20-50

BORDER FINE ARTS SWAN AND
SIGNETS SWIMMING SET ON A PLINTH
Est. £15-30

6 BORDER FINE ART SMALL ANIMAL
STUDIES OWLS,BEARS,PENGUINS ETC [6]
Est. £15-30

COUNTRY ARTISTS STUDY OF A
COUGAR ON A ROCK [BOXED]
Est. £20-40

COUNTRY ARTISTS FIGURE FROM THE
NATURE TRAIL SERIES THE LEOPARD
[BOXED]

Est. £20-50

COUNTRY ARTISTS STUDY OF A
BROADWAY BLUE TIT [BOXED]
Est. £15-30

COUNTRY ARTISTS STUDY OF AN
OWL SET IN A GLASS DOMEWITH A
FINCH ENTITLED SCENT

OF SPRING [2 BOXED]

Est. £15-30

X3 LILLIPUT LANE COTTAGES ROBINS
GATE, SUNNYSIDE AND WASHDAY [ALL
BOXED]

Est. £20-40

LILLIPUT LANE COTTAGE SPRING
GLORY WITH SNOWDON LODGE [2
BOXED]

Est. £15-30

WADE BETTY BOOP FIGURE LTD
EDITION [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £15-30

WADE FIGURES SCOOBY DOO WITH
SCRAPPY DOO [2]
Est. £30-60

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

WADE BLACK SCOTTIE DOG WITH
BADGE PLUS THE TIMID MOUSE AND THE
MEMBERS PIECE

BABY [3]

Est. £30-60

WADE SET OF 5 DINOSAURS [5]
Est. £20-50

5 WADE FIGURES FROM THE WADE
TORTOISE FAMILY [3 IN ORIGINAL
BOXES] WITH A HEDGHOIG AND A CRAB
LIDDED POTS [7]

Est. £20-50

WADE TETLY TEATEA POT, COOKIE
JAR AND TOAST RACK WITH A SELECTION
OF POSY TROUGHS [9]

Est. £15-40

WADE TRAY OF MIXED LEAF AND
FACE DISHES [12]
Est. £15-30

WADE TRAY OF POSY VASES AND
TROUGHS CANAL BARGE ETC [12]
Est. £15-30

WADE TRAY OF ENGLISH LIFETIN
TEA CADDIES ETC [7]
Est. £15-30

WADE TRAY OF PIPE RESTS WITH
VARIOUS DOGS PLUS TROUGHS ETC [11]
Est. £30-60

WADE TRAY OF DRINK RELATED
ITEMS BARRELS,ASH TRAYS ETC [11]
Est. £20-40

WADE DISNEY HAT BOX FIGURES
LADY AND TRAMP ETC [8] SOME A/F
Est. £20-50

A SELECTION OF 22 VARIOUS WADE
WHIMSIES [22]
Est. £15-30

4WADE CHARACTERS FROM BENGO
AND FRIENDS TO INCLUDE BENGO [TAIL
A/F] FIFI, MITZI AND SIMON [4]

Est. £20-50

WADE PAIR OF SWALLOWS WITHTHE
AQUARIUM LIGHTHOUSE [3]
Est. £15-30



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

A SELECTION OF WADE MOTORING
TANKARDS AND DISHES [6]
Est. £15-30

ATRAY OF WADE MISCELANEOUS
POTTERY ZAMBIZI ETC
Est. £15-30

A TRAY OF WADE WHISKY BELLS AND
BARRELS ETC [8]
Est. £20-50

A SELECTION OF WADE DISHES WITH
DOGS,CATS ETC [11]
Est. £30-60

A SELECTION OF WADE DINOSAURS,
MINIKINS ETC [16] SOME A/F
Est. £30-60

WADE SET OF EARLY TOM AND JERRY
FIGURES [2]
Est. £40-80

A SELECTION OF 7 WADE NOVELTY
TEA POTS [7]
Est. £15-30

A SELECTION OF WADE NURSERY
RHYMES WHIMSIES [22]
Est. £30-60

A SELECTION OF WADE
LEPRECHAUN AND GNOME FIGURES
(6]

Est. £20-40

Lot 51

WADE FIGURES PC PLOD,MRS FLUFFY
CAT [CHIPPED] HUCKLEBERRY HOUND
[CHIPPED] AND TRUNKY [CHIPPED] [4]
Est. £30-50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

A SELECTION OF WADE SHAVING
MUGS ETC [8]
Est. £15-30

WADE ROBIN HOOD AND MAID
MARION FIGURES WITH 6 KP FRIARS
FIGURES [8]

Est. £15-30

A SELECTION OF 14 WADE
WHOPPERS ETC SOMEWITH LIGHT
CHIPS

Est. £20-50

A SELECTION OF EARLIER WADE
WHIMSIES [37]
Est. £30-60

A SELECTION OF WADE WHOPPERS
ETC[12]
Est. £20-40

WADE SELECTION OF 8 MUGS AND 3
NOVELTY TEA POTS [I1]
Est. £15-30

WADE CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES DOGS
THE AFGHAN HOUND WITH THE OLD
ENGLISH SHEEPDOG [2]

Est. £30-60

WADE PEGASUS POSY BOWL
[REPAIRED]
Est. £20-50

2 ALLERTONS BLUE AND WHITE OLD
WILLOW PLATTERS WITH A COPELAND
SPODE ITALIAN DESIGN TRIO AND 4
OTHERS [9]

Est. £20-50

4 ARTHURWOODS NOVELTY MONEY
BOXES AS A DOG,CAT,AND 2 PIGS [4]
Est. £30-50

2 PORTMERION PLATES INTHE
MAGIC CITY DESIGN WITH 2 POOLE
POTTERY PLATES | IN THE AFGHAN DESIGN
AND THE OTHER FOR THE GUILD OF
CHINA RETAILERS [4]

Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY FIESTA JUG LIMITED
EDITION No32 OF 150
Est. £40-80



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

LORNA BAILEY BROOKES JUG LTD EDT
No86 OF 200
Est. £30-60

LORNA BAILEY ROMAN VASE LTD EDT
Nol55 OF 200
Est. £30-50

LORNA BAILEY EYE JUG LTD EDT Noé
OF 50
Est. £40-70

LORNA BAILEY CAT WEDDING SET
COMPRISING BRIDE, GROOM, BRIDESMAID
AND PAGEBOY

4

Est. £30-60

LORNA BAILEY THE DECO LADY
CANDLESTICKLTD EDT No 3 OF 100
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURE LILY LTD EDT No 25 OF 100
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURE WENDY LTD EDT No25 OF 100
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURINE GINGER LTD EDT No 25 OF
100

Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY CHEVRON JUG LT EDT
No 91 OF 250
Est. £50-90

LORNA BAILEY MEXICAN VASE No60
OF 250
Est. £20-40

LORNA BAILEY ROCKET WALL
POCKET
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY SOPHIA WALL PLAQUE
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY TOTEMPOLE JUG LTD
EDT No 7 OF 50
Est. £30-60

LORNA BAILEY CHETWYND VASE
Est. £30-60

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

LORNA BAILEY MINIATURE TWENTY
ONE JUG WITH NOVELTY CAKE
DECORATION

Est. £20-40

LORNA BAILEY MAYBANK VASE
Est. £50-100

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURINE CHARLOTTE LTD EDT No 25
OF 100

Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURINE GAIETY LTD EDT No 37 OF
100

Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY MOON ROCKET
LAMPBASE AND SHADE
Est. £50-100

LORNA BAILEY BIRD WALL PLAQUE
LTD EDT No 17 OF 75
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
CRUETS LTD EDT No 54 OF 75
Est. £20-40

LORNA BAILEY FUSION VASE LTD EDT
No 10 OF 50
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY WALL MASKTHE
COUPLE LTE EDT No 4 OF 50
Est. £30-60

LORNA BAILEY ARABESQUE VASE LTD
EDT No 149 OF 250
Est. £30-60

LORNA BAILEY CHARACTER JUG OF
HERSELF LTD EDT No 17 OF 100
Est. £20-40

LORNA BAILEY COSMOS SUGAR
SIFTER LTD EDT No 248 OF 350
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY HOOPLA SUGAR
SIFTER LTD EDT No 100 OF 250
Est. £15-30



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO STYLE
SUGAR SIFTER No 130 OF 250
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY FROG SUGAR SIFTER
LTD EDT No 28 OF 250
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY BUTTERFLIES SUGAR
SIFTER LTD EDT No 27 OF 250
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY CATERPILLAR SUGAR
SIFTER LTD EDT COLLECTORS CLUB
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY SPIDER AND WEB
SUGAR SIFTER LTD EDT No 59 OF 250
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY SNAKES SUGAR
SIFTER LTD EDT No 144 OF 250
Est. £15-30

LORNA BAILEY ART DECO LADY
FIGURINE LOLITA LTD EDT No 16 OF 100
Est. £40-80

LORNA BAILEY GALAXY WALL
PLAQUE LTD EDT No 5 OF 100
Est. £60-100

LORNA BAILEY KALEIDOSCOPE
CHARGER LTD EDT No 25 OF 100
Est. £60-100

LORNA BAILEY WATLANDS AVENUE
CHARGER LTD EDT No 74 OF 100
Est. £60-100

LORNA BAILEY CARLTONWARE
MEPHISTO CHARGER LTD EDT No 6 OF
100

Est. £60-100

SALLY TUFFIN HUMMINGBIRD VASE
PRODUCED FOR A COLLECT IT! EVENT
LTD EDT No 26 OF 100

Est. £30-50

TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICS TO
INCLUDE WHISTLING JUG,TOBY JUG,
CERAMIC DOG ETC

Est. £15-30

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICS TO
INCLUDE PART SERVICE, OLD COURT
LUSTREVASE ETC

Est. £15-30

COPELAND SPODE HUNTING SCENE
PLATTER WITH COPELAND SPODE BLE
AND WHITE PLATTER

AND BESWICK LUSTRE GLAZE PLATTER {3}
Est. £15-30

SHELLEY NASSAU BAHAMAS PLATE
Est. £15-30

WOODEN OLD DOLLY PEG
Est. £15-30

OAKTWISTY LEG DROP LEAF TABLE
Est. £20-50

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG GONE AWAY Dé53|
{FINE CHINA}

Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG ROBINSON CRUSOE
D6532

Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG LONDON BOBBY
Dé6744

Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG SIRTHOMAS MORE
D6792

Est. £45-65

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG GRANNY D5521
Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG THE VIKING D64%6
Est. £50-90

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG CAPTAIN AHAB
D6500 {FINE CHINA}

Est. £35-55



Lot 114,113,115

116 ROYAL DOULTON SMALL

CHARACTER JUG DRAKE D6174 WITH
THE FALCONER D6540 {2}
Est. £30-50

117 ROYAL DOULTON SMALL

CHARACTER JUG LONG JOHN SILVER
D6386 WITH OLD SALT Dé554

{BOTH FINE CHINA}

Est. £30-60

Lot 116,117

118 ROYAL DOULTON SMALLTOBY JUG

WINSTON CHURCHILL D1675
[CHIPPED] WITH MINIATURE
CHARACTER JUG MR PICKWICK Dé6254
Est. £25-55

119 X3 ROYAL DOULTON MINIATURE

CHARACTER JUGS, OLD CHARLIE
D60466 WITH ROBIN HOOD

VERSION TWO Dé6541 AND GRANNY D6520
Est. £40-60

120 ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE

PIROUETTE HN2216
Est. £70-90

12

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE
DELPHINE HN2136
Est. £100-150

ROYAL DOULTON UNUSUAL BLUE
GLAZE VASE
Est. £20-40

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE OF THE
YEAR FOR 1999 LAUREN HN3975
Est. £60-100

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE NICOLE
HN4112 EXCLUSIVE TO THE
INTERNATIONAL COLLECTORS

CLUB 1999 WITH CERTIFICATE

Est. £60-100

Lot 123, 126, 125, 124

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE DIANE
HN3604 EXCLUSIVE TO THE COLLECTORS
CLUB 1994 WITH CERTIFICATE

Est. £60-100

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE
KIMBERLEY HN3864 EXCLUSIVE FOR THE
ROYAL DOULTON VISITORS CENTREWITH
CERTIFICATE

Est. £50-80

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG OF THEYEAR FOR
1993 VICE ADMIRAL LORD NELSON
D6932 [WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £60-100

BESWICK SONGTHRUSH MN2308
GLOSS
Est. £30-60



129

130

13

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

BURLIEGHWARE WATER JUG WITHA
CRICKETER AS THE HANDLE
Est. £40-80

ROYAL WORCESTER PAIR OF
CHAFFINCHES ON A BRANCH MN3364
Est. £15-30

BESWICK SHIRE MARE MN818 BROWN
GLOSS IN HARNESS AND PULLING A GYPSY
CARAVAN

Est. £50-100

BESWICK SHIRE MARE MN 818 [BROWN
GLOSS]
Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON SET OF SNOW

WHITE AND THE SEVEN DWARFS
FIGURES LTD EDITION OF

2000 SETS [BOXED AND CERTIFICATES]
Est. £180-250

SET OF 6 ROYAL DOULTON MICKEY
MOUSE FIGURES ALLWITH 70TH
ANNIVERSARY GOLD

BACKSTAMPS [BOXED]

Est. £100-150

ROYAL DOULTON 101 DALMATIANS

TABLEAU PATCH, ROLLY AND FRECKLES
LTD EDITION [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]
Est. £50-90

ROYAL DOULTON 101 DALMATIANS
FIGURE PUPS IN THE ARMCHAIR DM |
[BOXED]

Est. £30-60

ROYAL DOULTON 101 DALMATIANS
FIGURE CRUELLA DE-VIL DMI [BOXED]
Est. £30-60

ROYAL DOULTON 101 DALMATIANS
FIGURE LUCKY & FRECKLES ON ICE
DM |0 [BOXED]

Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON 102 DALMATIANS
FIGURES PONGO DMé PERDITA DM7
AND ROLLY IN SOOT DM4 [2 BOXED]
Est. £30-50

BESWICKTOM AND JERRY FIGURES
LTD EDITIONS [BOXED AND CERTIFICATES]
Est. £30-60

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

ROYAL DOULTON DISNEY FILMS
CLASSIC COLLECTION FIGURE
DUMBO FC3 LTD EDITION

Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON WALT DISNEY
FILMS CLASSIC COLLECTION FIGURE
PINOCCHIO FC4 LTD EDITION

Est. £30-50

Lot 142

ROYAL DOULTON WALT DISNEY
CLASSIC FILMS COLLECTION FIGURE
THUMPER FC2 LTD EDITION [BOXED]
Est. £30-50

BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTER
FIGURE SLOPING OFF SC4 SINCLAIRS LTD
EDITION WITH CERTIFICATE

Est. £15-30

BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTERS
FIGURE IT,S A KNOCKOUT SC3 SINCLAIRS
LTD EDITION

Est. £15-30

BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTERS
FIGURE LAST LION OF DEFENCE SC2
SINCLAIRS LTD EDITION WITH CERT

Est. £15-30

BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTERS
FIGURE A ROUND WITH FOXY SC5
SINCLAIRS LTD EDITION

Est. £15-30



148 BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTEWRS
FIGURE FLY FISHING SCI SINCLAIRS LTD
EDITION WITH CERTIFICATE
Est. £15-30

149 BESWICK SPORTING CHARACTERS
FIGURE OUT FOR A DUCK SCé
SINCLAIRS LTD EDITION WITH CERT
Est. £15-30

150 KITTY MACBRIDE FIGURE STRAINED
RELATIONS MN2532
Est. £30-50

151 BESWICK RUPERT BEAR
SNOWBALLING MN2779 Lot 154, 155, 153

Est. £180-250 155 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE TOMMY
BROCK BP2 GBS RESTORED SPADE
HANDLE

Est. £40-80

156 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE HUNCA
MUNCA BP2 GBS HAIRLINE CRACK TO
BASE
Est. £15-30

157 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE CHIPY
HACKEE BP3C
Est. £20-40

158 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE COUSIN
RIBBY BP3B
Est. £20-40

Lot I51

152 BEATRIX POTTER TABLEAU GINGER
AND PICKLES P3790 LTD EDITION WITH
CERTIFICATE
Est. £50-100

153 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE THE
AMIABLE GUINEA PIG BP2 GBS Lot 158, 156, 157
Est. £120-180

159 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURES AND THIS
PIG HAD NONEWITH PETER IN THE
WATERING CAN BOTH BP10 [2]

Est. £25-45

154 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE SIMPKIN
BP3B
Est. £180-250



160

161

162

163

164

165

Lot 160, 161, 162

BESWICK WINNIE THE POOH
FIGURES PIGLET BBS AND EEYORE GBS [2]
Est. £60-120

BESWICK WINNIE THE POOH
FIGURES POOH GBS WITH TIGGER BBS
2]

Est. £60-120

BESWICK WINNIE THE POOH
FIGURES OWL WITH KANGA BOTH GBS
2]

Est. £60-120

Lot 163

ROYAL DOULTON HARE LYING
STRETCHED LARGE HN2593 [RESTORED
EAR]

Est. £80-120

ROYAL DOULTON SMALL
CHARACTER JUG OLD SALT Dé554
[FINE CHINA]

Est. £15-30

X4 PIECES OF ROYAL DOULTON
SERIESWARE TO INCLUDE A PAIR OF
COACHING PLATES [| CHIPPED] A
CAVALIERS WATER JUG [SMALL CRACK]
AND A RUSTIC ENGLAND PLATE
[CHIPPED] [4]

Est. £30-60

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

ROYAL DOULTON SALT GLAZED
STONEWARE WATER JUG CR 1646 TO
FRONT AND STAMPED ON BASE PHILLIPS
OF OXFORD STREET LONDON

Est. £30-60

BESWICK NUTHATCH MN2413 [CHIP TO
TAIL] WITH A USSR MADE HORSE
[CHIPPED] [2]

Est. £15-30

A ROYAL DUX COCKATOO WITHA
SYLVAC SEATED DOG MNI378
Est. £30-60

A WADE EDWARD FOX FIGUREWITH
A FELICITY SQUIRREL FIGURE BOTH
LTD EDITIONS [2]

Est. £30-60

WADE FIGURES MADISON MOUSE
WITH THE ARUNDEL BUNNY [2]
Est. £30-60

WADE BENGO AND HIS FRIENDS
CHARACTERS BRUNO JUNIOR WITH
SIMON THE DALMATIAN [2]

Est. £25-55

WADE BILL BADGER FIGURE FORTHE
ST JOHNS AMBULANCE BRIGADE
Est. £15-30

WADE TOM AND JERRY FIGURES VERI
Est. £50-100

VENETIAN STYLE GLASS TIGERWITH
GLASS PAPERWEIGHT(2]
Est. £15-30

X2 BURLEIGHWARE TOBY JUGS, MR
PICKWICK AND WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE IN
A BLUE AND WHITE DECORATION

Est. £30-50

PAIR OF NETSUKE PIECES WITHATIN
PLATE CLOCKWORK DANCING ZEBRA [3]
Est. £40-60

TWO PAIRS OF VASES IN AN ORCHARD
GOLD STYLEWITH A WEATHERBY WARE
RIVERINA RACK PLATE

Est. £15-30



178

179

180

18

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

SELECTION OF NINE VARIOUS
NOVELTY TEAPOTS [9]
Est. £15-30

TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICS TO
INCLUDE CHINTZ TEASET, SANTA TEAPOT
AND CERAMIC BELLS ETC

Est. £15-30

PAIR OF BOOTHS REAL OLD WILLOW
VEG DISHES WITH PAIR OF ROYAL ALBERT
FLORA DORAVEG DISHES [NO LIDS]

Est. £30-50

MOORCROFT MAGNOLIA ON CREAM
GROUND LAMP BASE [NO FITTINGS]
Est. £50-100

SELECTION OF GLASSWARE [5]
Est. £15-30

COALPORT DEBUTANTE OF THEYEAR
FIGURE 1995 ROSE BALL [BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £15-30

COALPORT DEBUTANTES FIGURE
TRUE LOVE
Est. £15-30

SELECTION OF NINE VARIOUS
PLATES WITH TWO CHERISHED
TEDDY FIGURES [I11]

Est. £15-30

TWO ROYAL DOULTON LTD EDT
PLATES HENRY VIII IN THE GARDEN
WITH ANNE BOLEYN WITH

CERT WITH QUEEN ELIZABETH |
KNIGHTING SIR FRANCIS DRAKE WITH
CERT [2]

Est. £15-30

LILLIPUT LANE COTTAGES
BROCKBANK AND WITHAM DELPH WITH
BOXES [2]
Est. £15-30

ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSE
21 PIECE TEASET SECONDS
Est. £30-60

ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSE
X6 10.5" DINNER PLATES, X6 8.5" SIDE
PLATES AND X6 DESSERT DISHES [18]

Est. £30-50

190

19

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSE
LARGE TUREEN AND COVERED VEG DISH
[SECONDS]

Est. £30-60

ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSE
PAIR OF SANDWICH TRAYS WITH OVAL
DISH AND OBLONG TROUGH AND SMALL
VASE [5]

Est. £20-40

PORTMEIRION PHEONIX 15 PIECE
COFFEE SET
Est. £30-50

TRAY OF MISCELLANEOUS COTTAGE
WARE, TEAPOT AND BUTTERDISHES ETC
Est. £15-30

X2 WEDGWOOD JASPERWARE
PLATES WITH FRUITBOWL AND FLUTED
VASE IN VARIOUS COLOURS [4]

Est. £320-40

X3 GRADUATED SIZED BLUE AND
WHITE PLATTERS WITH A CROWN
DEVON BLUE AND WHITE COW CREAMER
[1 AF]

Est. £20-40

X8 WEDGWOOD PLATES FROMTHE
DAVID SHEPHERD WILDLIFE
COLLECTION LTD EDT

Est. £30-60

X6 PLATES WITH WILDLIFE BIRD
STUDIES FROM THE PRECISION STUDIOS
(6]

Est. £15-30

A SELECTION OF || VARIOUS PLATES
BY WEDGWOOD, ROYAL DOULTON,
WOODS ETC [11]

Est. £20-40

ROYAL CORONA WARE OLD WILLOW
PLANTER WITH A BLUE AND WHITE
PLANTER WITH CHILDREN SCENES | A/F
Est. £30-60

X6 MINTON DINNER PLATES IN THE ST
JAMES PATTERN WITH A CARNIVAL GLASS
PLATE [7]

Est. £15-30



201 MASONS MANDALAY PHOTO FRAME

Est. £15-30

AN UNUSUAL SMALL PLATE IN AN
ORIENTAL DESIGN WITH ONE CHINA
MAN CHASING ANOTHER WITH A SWORD
UNDER THE CAPTION MY GOODNESS MY
GUINNESS

Est. £15-30

AN OLD FOLEY SMALL DISHWITH
HUMPTY DUMPTY TO PATTERNWITH A
ROYAL BRADWELL HUMPTY DUMPTY MUG
[SOME PAINT FLAKING TO RIM [2]

Est. £30-60

A SELECTION OF TOBY AND
CHARACTER JUGS BY LORD NELSON
BURLINGTON ETC [SOME A/F [7]

Est. £30-60

A LARGE VICTORIAN BLUE AND
WHITE TUREEN AND COVER
Est. £15-30

ATRAY OF MIXED CERAMICSTO
INCLUDE AN OLDCOURT LUSTRE
VASE, HORNSEA POSIES ETC

Est. £20-50

A GOLDSCHEIDER ART DECO STYLE
VASE
Est. £15-30

A BESWICK FOX CURLED MNI1017
GLOSS
Est. £15-30

A BESWICK KOALA BEAR MNI038 WITH
A KOALA BEAR ON A BRANCH MN 1039
AND A KOALA BEAR MN1040 [3]

Est. £40-80

BESWICK BUSINESS MAN RUNNING
FOR A BUS WITH A DOUBLE DIAMOND
WORKS WONDERS TO BASE

[AT FAULT] MNI517

Est. £50-100

BESWICK BLACK BEAUTY HORSE
MATT MN2466 SET ON A NON BESWICK
PLINTH

Est. £30-50

212 KEVIN FRANCISTOBY JUG OF

WINSTON CHURCHILL TO CELEBRATE
THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY OF VE DAY LTD
EDITION OF ONLY 750 [COMPLETEWITH
FRAMED CERTIFICATE]

Est. £80-150

LARGE ROYAL DOULTON
CHARACTER JUG FALSTAFF D6287
Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG THE BUSKER Dé6775
Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG THE PEARLY KING
D6760

Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON LARGE
CHARACTER JUG THE PEARLY QUEEN
D6759

Est. £35-55

COALPORT CHANTILLY LACE FIGURE
DIGNITY
Est. £15-30

FRANCESSCA BONE CHINA FIGURE
FRANCES
Est. £20-40

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE DEBBIE
HN2385 SECONDS
Est. £15-30

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE HAPPY
ANNIVERSARY HN3097 SECONDS
Est. £40-80

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE SHARON
HN3603 MICHAEL DOULTON EXCLUSIVE
SECONDS
Est. £35-55

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE PAULA
HN3234
Est. £40-60

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE TAKE ME
HOME HN3662
Est. £50-90



224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE
BLUEBEARD HN2105

Est. £100-150

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE THE
BROKEN LANCE HN2041 [LANCE
REPAIRED]

Est. £100-150

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE ST GEORGE
HN2051

Est. £150-250

COBRIDGE STONEWARE VASE WITH
TRAWLER SCENE [SECONDS]

Est. £30-50

X4 WADE PANTOMIME FIGURES THE

DAME, PANTOMIME HORSE, DICK
WHITTINGTON AND MOTHER GOOSE [4]
Est. £40-80

H&K TUNSTALL MOTHER GOOSE CUP
Est. £10-20

PAIR OF MOORLAND POTTERY TRIAL
VASES WITH COTTAGE AND PATH
SCENE

Est. £30-60

MOORLAND POTTERY JAZZ LIDDED
JAR LTD ED OF 100
Est. £30-50

MOORLAND POTTERY LIGHTENING
TWO HANDLED VASE LTD EDT OF 75
Est. £20-40

MOORLAND POTTERY SLENDER VASE
WITH COTTAGE AND PATH SCENE LTD
EDT OF 250

Est. £20-40

MOORLAND POTTERY GEOMETRIC
PATTERN TAPERED VASE
Est. £20-40

MOORLAND POTTERY GEOMETRIC
DESIGN COMPORT
Est. £20-40

PAIR OF MOORLAND POTTERY
SUGAR SIFTERS [I TRIAL PIECE]
Est. £20-40

237 MOORLAND POTTERY MOTTLED
DESIGN VASE WITH AN OLD COURT
LUSTRE VASE [2]

Est. £20-40

238 TWO BRIAN WOODS SUGAR SIFTERS,
NEW DAWN AND BANDOS PLUS SALT
AND PEPPER POTS [3]

Est. £30-50

239 LORNA BAILEY SPACE STATION
CRUET SET
Est. £20-40

240 LORNA BAILEY DECO LADY BOWL
Est. £20-40

241 LORNA BAILEY THUNDERBOLT
SUGAR SIFTER
Est. £15-30

242 LORNA BAILEY SUNSET SUGAR
SIFTER
Est. £15-30

Lot 241,242, 245, 246

243 LORNA BAILEY PARKSIDE SUGAR
SIFTER
Est. £15-30

244 LORNA BAILEY COSMOS SUGAR
SIFTER
Est. £15-30

245 LORNA BAILEY LTD EDT FLAT TOP
SUGAR SIFTER
Est. £15-30



246 LORNA BAILEY BEACH SUGAR SIFTER 252 LORNA BAILEY CELESTIAL VASE LTD

Est. £15-30 EDT
Est. £20-40
247 LORNA BAILEY OAKLANDS SALT AND
PEPPER SHAKER 253 LORNA BAILEY DIMSDALE HALL
Est. £15-30 TOAST RACK
Est. £15-30

248 LORNA BAILEY TWENTY ONE VASE
WITH A SMALL TAPERED VASE
Est. £20-40

249 LORNA BAILEY HOUSE AND PATH
VASE
Est. £20-40

Lot 252, 243, 247, 254

254 LORNA BAILEY BLOSSOMTWO
HANDLED VASE
Est. £20-40

255 LORNA BAILEY STOKE ONTRENT

Lot 249, 258, 251 TEAPOT
Est. £30-50
250 LORNA BAILEY SUNBURST VASE 256 LORNA BAILEY ROMANVASE LTD EDT
Est. £20-40 200
Est. £20-40

251 LORNA BAILEY HILLPORT WATER JUG
Est. £20-40 257 LORNA BAILEY INFERNO VASE
Est. £30-50

Lot 253 Lot 257, 255



258

259

260

26

262

263

LORNA BAILEY CAPRICE PROTOTYPE
VASE SIGNED LORNA BAILEY.
Est. £150-200

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
PIANIST AND PIANO DSI12 AND DSI3
Est. £40-80

Lot 262, 259, 270

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
SNOWBALLING DS22
Est. £40-80

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
TOBOGGANING DS20
Est. £40-80

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
HIGHLAND DS7
Est. £80-120

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN BASS
DRUMMER DS9
Est. £80-120

Lot 269, 260, 268, 261

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

27

272

273

Lot 266,276,263, 272

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
STYLISH DS3
Est. £80-120

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
VIOLINIST DSI |
Est. £40-80

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
TRUMPETER DSI6
Est. £150-250

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
DRUMMER DSI15
Est. £50-100

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN DsS2
Est. 40-60

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN SKIER
DS21
Est. £250-450

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
COWBOY DSé6
Est. £80-120

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN JAMES
DSI
Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
CYMBALL PLAYER DS14
Est. £80-120

ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
CELLIST DS17
Est. £40-80



Lot 274. 264,271

274 ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
THANKYOU DS§4
Est. £40-80

Lot 267, 273, 265, 275

275 ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN LADY
Ds8

Est. £120-180

276 ROYAL DOULTON SNOWMAN
FLAUTIST DSI0

Est. £70-120

277 LORNA BAILEY LARGE GROTESQUE
OWL LTD EDITION OF ONLY 75

Est. £80-120

278 LORNA BAILEY LARGE GROTESQUE
BIRD WALLY THEWADER LTD EDITION OF
ONLY 75 WITH CERTIFICATE

Est. £80-120

279 LORNA BAILEY LARGE GROTESQUE
PUFFIN LTD EDITION OF ONLY 75

Est. £80-120

280

28

282

283

284

285

286

Lot 278, 279

LORNA BAILEY LARGE

GROTESQUE BIRD EDDIE THE EAGLE
LTD EDITION OF ONLY 75 WITH
CERTIFICATE

Est. £80-120

LORNA BAILEY LARGE GROTESQUE
PELICAN LTD EDITION OF ONLY 75
Est. £80-120

LORNA BAILEY LARGE GROTESQUE
COMICAL BIRD LTD EDITION OF ONLY
50

Est. £80-120

A SELECTION OF PORTMEIRION
POTTERY T INCLUDE A MAGIC CITY
PART SERVICE

Est. £15-30

TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICSTO
INCLUDE A ROYAL ALBERT PART TEA
SET ETC

Est. £15-30

A LARGE SELECTION OF ROYAL
DOULTON BUNNYKINS TABLEWARE
ITEMS PLUS CHRISTMAS TREE
ORNAMENTS, CAPS ETC

Est. £50-100

ROYAL DOULTON BUNNYKINS
FIGURES BOY SKATER DBI152, GIRL
SKATER DB153 AND THE GARDENER DBI56
[3]

Est. £30-60



287 X4 ROYAL DOULTON BUNNYKINS, 295 BESWICK DAVID HANDS ANIMALAND

SWEETHEART DB130, EASTER GREETINGS DUSTY MOLE
DB149, FIREMAN DB75 AND CHRISTMAS Est. £80-120
SURPRISE DB146
Est. £40-60 296 BESWICK DAVID HANDS ANIMALAND
DINKUM PLATYPUS
288 ROYAL DOULTON BUNNYKINS Est. £80-120
AUTUMN DAYS DB5
Est. £100-150 297 BESWICK WALT DISNEY THUMPER
Est. £80-120
289 BESWICK RUPERT THE BEAR [BOXED]
Est. £100-150 298 BESWICK SMALL SEATED TOBY JUG
MODEL NO 1-114
290 BESWICK DROOPY LTD EDT WITH Est. £20-40
CERTIFICATE
Est. £20-40 299 WALT DISNEY EARLY SNOWHITE
AND DWARVES CONTINENTAL
291 BESWICK BEATRIX POTTER PETER TOOTHBRUSH HOLDERS TO
RABBIT BP3A INCLUDE SNOWHITE [PAINT RUB AND
Est. £20-40 SMALL CHIP, DOPEY, SLEEPY [HAIRLINE],
GRUMPY [HAIRLINEJAND DOC [5]
292 X2 BESWICK LITTLE LOVEABLES Est. £200-400
FIGURES

Est. £20-40

293 BESWICK LITTLE LOVEABLES FIGURE
I LOVE BESWICK
Est. £30-60

Lot 300

300 WALT DISNEY EARLY MICKEY AND
MINNIE MOUSE CONTINENTAL
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDERS
[MINNIE BROKEN FINGER] [2]

Est. £180-220

301 WALT DISNEY EARLY THREE LITTLE
Lot 294 PIGS CONTINENTAL TOOTH BRUSH
HOLDERS | DAMAGED [3]
Est. £180-220
294 BESWICK DAVID HANDS ANIMALAND
OSCAR OSTRICH
Est. £100-150



302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

Lot 301

A CONTINENTAL CRUET SET IN THE
STYLE OF MICKEY MOUSE [PAINT
FLAKES]

Est. £50-100

WALT DISNEY EARLY CONTINENTAL
THREE LITTLE PIGS TOOTH BRUSH
HOLDER [I]

Est. £30-60

WALT DISNEY EARLY CONTINENTAL
DOPEY TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
[CRACK]

Est. £20-40

WALT DISNEY CONTINENTAL MILK
JUG OF MICKEY MOUSE PLAYING THE
SAXAPHONE

Est. £15-30

X3 FIRST WORLD WAR BUTTER
DISHES WITH SUGAR BASIN BY ROYAL
DOULTON AND GRIMWADES

Est. £20-40

CROWN DEVON FIELDINGS
CHAMBER POT WITH THREE MINIATURE
CHAMBER POTS AND AN

ASHTRAY ALL DEPICTING HITLER [5]

Est. £60-120

GRIMWADES FIRST WORLD WAR
PLATE OLD BILL [CHIP]
Est. £20-40

WEDGWOOD JULLANAR TWO
OYSTER DISHES AND A PLATTER ONE
CHIPPED [3]

Est. £15-30

310

311

312

313

314

315

A BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
POTTERY AND WOOD ITEMS ETC
Est. £15-30

LANCASTER SANDLAND SMALL
CHARACTER JUG UNCLETOM
COBLEIGH,WITH FOUR OTHER
VARIOUS TOBY JUGS

Est. £15-30

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE ENTITLED
"YOU GO GET SOME TRIMMIN" FROM
CINDERELLA [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "SNEEZY" FROM
SNOWHITE [BOX AND CERTIFICATE"

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "PRACTICAL
PIG" FROM THREE LITTLE PIGS

[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "A LITTLE BIT
OF BOTH" FROM SLEEPING

BEAUTY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

316

Lot 325, 318,316,321

WALT DINEY CLASSICS COLLECTION
FIGURE "DANCING PARTNERS" FROM
SNOWHITE [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80



317

318

319

320

32

322

323

324

325

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "PLAYING
CARD" FROM ALICE IN WONDERLAND
[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-60

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGUR "BRER BEAR"
FROM THE SONG OF THE SOUTH

[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £50-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "Il FOUND MY
MOVING BUDDY" BO PEEP FROM

TOY STORY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "A DRESS A
PRINCESS CAN BE PROUD OF"
FROM SLEEPING BEAUTY

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "WE'LLTIA
SASH AROUND IT" FROM
CINDERELLA [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "MICKEY
CONDUCTOR" FROM THE SYMPHONY
HOUR [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CALSSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "HEY WE CAN
DO IT" FROM CINDERELLA [BOX

AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "DAISIES
DEBUT" FROM DON DONALD [BOX AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "DOPEY" FROM
SNOWHITE [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

326

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURINE "THE TOUCH
OF AN AUTUMN FAIRY" FROM
FANTASIA [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-150

327

328

329

330

331

Lot 327,330,315

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "MALEFICENT"
EVIL ENCHANTRESS FROM

SLEEPING BEAUTY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £100-200

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "I'MA JAZZ
BABY" FROM THE DELIVERY BOY
[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "HORACE'S
HIGH NOTES" FROM SYMPHONY HOUR
[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "SHE DIDN'T
SHUDDER AT MY PAW" FROM
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST [BOX AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £200-400

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "ONCE UPON A
DREAM" FROM SLEEPING BEAUTY

[BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-200



332

333

334

335

336

337

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "A PIRATES
LIFE FOR ME" FROM PIRATES OF

THE CARIBEAN [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £150-250

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "I'M STILL
ANDY'S FAVOURITE TOY" WOODY
FROM TOY STORY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £40-80

Lot 347, 346,333, 338

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "HAPPY THAT'S
ME" FROM SNOWHITE [BOX AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION PIECE "CINDERELLA'S
SEWING BOOK" [BOX AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "I'M SO GLAD
YOUR'E NOT A DINOSAUR" REX

FROM TOY STORY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION "SYLVESTER
MACARONI" FROM THE SYMPHONY
HOUR [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

338

339

340

34

342

343

344

345

346

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGUR "DYNAMITE
DOG" FROM THE DELIVERY BOY [BOX
AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £20-40

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION "GOOFY'S GRACE
NOTES" FROM SYMPHONY HOUR [BOX
AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION "BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO"
FROM CINDERELLA [BOX AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "l GOTCHA
BRER RABBIT" FROM SONG OF THE
SOUTH [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE "HEY MINNIE
WANNA GO STEPPIN?" FROM THE
DELIVERY BOY [BOX AND CERTIFICATE]
Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGUREYES YOUR
MAJESTY FROMALICE IN
WONDERLAND[BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-60

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE DEW DROP FAIRY STAND
[BOXED]

Est. £20-40

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE DRUMMING UP
A DREAM FROM FANTASIA 2000
[BOXED AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-150

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE VIVE L,AMOUR FROM BEAUTY
AND THE BEAST

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50



347

348

349

350

35

352

353

354

355

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE TIMOTHY MOUSE FRIENDSHIP
OFFERING FROM DUMBO

[BOXED AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE GOOD NIGHT
LUV FROM THE BEAUTY AND THE

BEAST [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE UP THE
HONEY TREE FROM WINNIE THE POOH
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE MICKEYS
DEBUT FROM STEAMBOAT WILLIE
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE A LITTLE OFF
THE TOP FROM MICKEY CUTS UP
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £50-100

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE SLEEPY FROM
SNOW WHITE [BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE CHEERFUL
LEADER FROM SANOW EHITE [BOXED
WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE THATS MR
POTATO HEAD TO YOU FROM TOY
STORY 2 [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]
Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE TO INFINITY
AND BEYOND BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
TOY STORY [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]
Est. £50-100

20

356

357

358

359

360

36

362

363

364

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE PRESENTING THE GLASS
SLIPPER FROM CINDERELLA

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE THE CHESHIRE CAT [BOXED
WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-50

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE MALEFICENT EVIL
ENCHANTRESS IN WHITEWARE

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-180

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE MILLENIUM MICKEY ON TOP
OF THE WORLD

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-60

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE I"'M A POOR LITTLE SHEEP
FROM THE 3 LITTLE PIGS

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £30-60

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE A GIFT OF
LOVE FROM FANTASIA [BOXED AND
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-200

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE SNOW WHITE
[BOXED]

Est. £50-100

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE CINDERELLA,S
COACH [BOXED AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £50-100

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE BRING BACK
HER HEART FROM SNOW WHITE
[BOXED AND CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-150



365 WALT DISNEY CLASSIC

COLLECTIONS FIGURE DEAR JESSICA
HOW DO | LOVETHEE FROM

ROGER RABBIT [BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £50-100

366 WALT DISNEY CLASSIC

COLLECTIONS FIGURE HE CAN CALL
ME A FLOWER IF HE WANTSTO

FROM BAMBI [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]
Est. £70-120

367 WALT DISNEY CLASSIC

COLLECTIONS FIGURE WHATS
GOING ON AROUND HERE FROM
BAMBI

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £40-80

368 WALT DISNEY CLASSIC

COLLECTIONS FIGURE MICKEY AND
YEN SID FROM FANTASIA 2000

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £100-150

369 WALT DISNEY CLASSIC

COLLECTIONS FIGURE SPIRIT OF
SPRING FROM FANTASIA 2000
Est. £60-120

Lot 369

21

370

371

372

373

374

375

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE SOARING IN
THE CLOUDS FROM FANTASIA 2000
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £80-150

Lot 371

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE THE FILM
REEL FROM THE SYMPHONY HOUR
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £15-30

WALT DISNEY CLASSICS
COLLECTION FIGURE THE FILM REEL
FROM ALICE IN WONDERLAND

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £15-30

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE FILM REEL
FROM SNOW WHITE [BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £15-30

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE FILM REEL
FROM BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £15-30

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE WHEN | SEE
AN ELEPHANT FLY FROM DUMBO
[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £20-40



376

377

378

379

380

38

382

383

384

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE NO TIMETO
SAY HELLO-GOODBYE FROM ALICE
IN WONDERLAND [BOXED WITH
CERTIFICATE]

Est. £20-40

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE LUCIFER THE CAT FROM
CINDERELLA [BOXED

WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £25-45

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE JUST IN TIME FROM BEAUTY
AND THE BEAST

[BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £25-45

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC COLLECTION
FIGURE SNOW WHITES WISHING
WELL [BOXED WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £60-100

WALT DISNEY CLASSIC
COLLECTIONS FIGURE I,M LOSING TO
A RUG FROM ALADDIN [BOXED

WITH CERTIFICATE]

Est. £50-100

WALT DISNEY ART CLASSICS FRAMED
PICTURE BY JOHN HENCH
MILLENIUM MICKEY COMPLETE

WITH CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

Est. £300-500

WALT DISNEY ART CLASSICS FRAMED
PICTURE ENTITLED WELCOMING A
NEW MILLENIUM PRODUCED IN A
LIMITED EDITION AND COMPLETEWITH
CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

Est. £300-500

A SET OF 6 FIGURES FROM THE
ROYAL DOULTON MICKEY MOUSE
COLLECTION ALLWITH 70TH
ANNIVERSARY BACKSTAMPS [6]

Est. £120-180

A SET OF ROYAL DOULTON SNOW
WHITE AND THE SEVEN DWARFS
FIGURES LTD EDITION OF 2000 [8]

Est. £150-250

385

386

387

388

389

390

39

392

393

394

395

396

WADE PAIR OF BEAR BOOKENDS FOR
BOOTS THE CHEMIST
Est. £15-30

X3 WADE MONEY BOXES PANSA AND
CUB, TEDDY BEAR AND SMILING FROG [3]
Est. £20-40

X4 WADE MONEY BOXES PINK PIG,
COMICAL COW,TETLY TEA MAN AND A
COMICAL RABBIT [4]

Est. £30-50

X4 WADE MONEY BOXES 2 TEDDY
BEARS, SCOTTIE DOG AND A SEATED CAT
[4]

Est. £30-50

WADE DISNEY BLOW UP FIGURE
BAMBI AS A MONEY BOX
Est. £40-80

WADE SET OF 4 FIGURES FROM THE
PANTOMIME MOTHER GOOSE, PANTO
HORSE, DICK WHITTINGTON AND THE
PANTO DAME [4]

Est. £50-100

WADE FIGURE BETTY BOOP AS
SANTA CLAUS
Est. £20-40

WADE THREE BEARS WITH BEES ON
THEM [3]
Est. £15-30

IRISH WADE FIGURE EILEEN OGE
STYLE |
Est. £80-150

WADE FIGURE OLD NANNIE
Est. £80-150

WADE SELECTION OF EARLY
WHIMSIES, DINOSAURS WHOPPERS
ETC [27]

Est. £30-60

PAIR OF SCHMID DISNEY FIGURES
THUMPER AND THE SKUNK FROM
BAMBI [2]
Est. £30-60



397

398

399

400

401

402

Lot 394

PAIR OF SCHMID WALT DISNEY
MUSICAL FIGURES GOOFY IN A CAR
AND MICKEY AND MINNIE LIKEWISE [2]
Est. £40-80

3 DISNEY CHARACTERS INTOY CARS
WITH A WADE WATCH 2 COALPORT
POSIES AND A CHARLES AND DIANA
WEDDING BELL [7]

Est. £15-30

X5 WADE DISNEY HAT BOX FIGURES
ROLLY,LUCKY, JOCK ETC [5]
Est. £30-60

X6 WADE DISNEY HAT BOX FIGURES
JOCK,LADY,BAMBI ETC [6]
Est. £40-80

RARE WADE PROTOTYPE FIGURES AS
CRUELLA DE-VIL AND PONGO AND
PERDITA [3]

Est. £300-600

RARE WADEHEATH WALT DISNEY
FIGURE OF MICKEY MOUSE [ORANGE
PANTS]

Est. £400-600

Lot 401

403 RARE PAIR OF WADE CELLULOSE

FIGURES FORWALT DISNEY 2 LITTLE
INDIAN BOYS NEVER PUT INTO
PRODUCTION [SOME WEAR TO PAINT] [2]
Est. £200-400

Lot 403, 402

404 CLARICE CLIFF WATER JUG INTHE

FORM OF 2 OWLS SITTING ON A
BRANCH [LIGHT CRAZING]
Est. £40-80

405 RARE BESWICK FIGURE TINKERBELL

FROM THE PETER PAN SERIES MN 1312
Est. £600-800

406 UNUSUAL SHAPED CARLTONWARE

SERVICE COMPRISING OF A COFFEE
POT,HOT WATER JUG,6 SIDE PLATES ANS
SAUCERS AND 5 CUPS | A/F [19PC]

Est. £15-30



Lot 404

407 NORITAKE TEA SET IN TRELLIS IVY

PATTERN 6 CUPS AND SAUCERS A TEA
POT AND MILK JUG AND LIDDED SUGAR
BOWL [I5PC]

Est. £15-30

408 PAIR OF EARLIERTOBY JUGS |

SHORTER AND | STAFFORDSHIRE [2]
Est. £30-60

409 PORTMEIRION COFFEE SERVICE IN

THE TOTEM DESIGN 6 CUPS AND
SAUCERS, MILK JUG AND

SUGAR BOWL AND A COFFEE POT MINUS
THE LID [I5PC]

Est. £20-50

410 A SELECTION OF 4VASES BY

AYNSLEY, SYLVAC AND POOLE ETC WITH
A SYLVAC WATER JUG [5]
Est. £20-40

411 A COBRIDGE STONEWARE VASE WITH

A GILLSONS COVERED VEG DISH PLUS A
SHORTER BOWL AND AN OLD TEA POT [4]
Est. £30-50

412 A SELECTION OF ROYAL DOULTON

BUNNYKINS TABLEWARE PLATES,
CEREAL BOWLS ETC [8]
Est. £30-50

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

42

422

423

424

425

BESWICK SMALL ELEPHANT WITH
TRUNK STRETCHED MN974 GLOSS
Est. £20-40

WEDGWOOD JASPERWARE BISCUIT
BARRELL IN PORTLAND BLUE WITH EPNS
LID AND HANDLE

Est. £70-100

BRETBY OBLONG PLANTERTROUGH
IN A DARK GREEN GLAZE [2 FEET
REPAIRED]

Est. £20-50

ROYAL DUX FIGURE OF A MOTHER
AND CHILD [SOME CRAZING TO GLAZE]
Est. £90-120

ROYAL DUX FIGURE OF AYOUNG
GIRL WITH A HAY SACK ON HER BACK
Est. £40-60

A TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICS
NORITAKE,CARLTONWARE ETC
Est. £15-30

TRAY OF MIXED CERAMICS
GRINDLEYS, EMPIRE WARE ETC
Est. £15-30

WADE DOG SMUDGE WITH
COLLECTORS BADGE
Est. £15-30

ROYAL DOULTON BUNNYKINS DOLLY
PLAYTIME DB8
Est. £25-45

ROYAL DOULTON MINIATURE FIGURE
THE TOWN CRIER HN3261
Est. £40-60

ROYAL DOULTON MINIATURE FIGURE
FALSTAFF HN3236
Est. £30-50

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE CAPT
MACHEATH HN464 [MINOR
RESTORATION]

Est. £150-250

BESWICK FIGURE HAPPY FROM
SNOW WHITE MNI324 [FINGER
RESTORED]

Est. £30-60



426 ROYAL DOULTON KINGFISHER HNI31 437 9CT GOLD EMERALD AND DIAMOND

WITH A ROYAL DOULTON BUDGIE ON A RING WITH FRETWORK "I LOVE YOU"
TREE STUMP HNI163 [BOTH A/F] Est. £60-120
Est. £50-100
438 9CT GOLD AND DIAMOND CROSS
427 BESWICKVASE INTHE STYLE OF A PENDANT
PALM TREE MN 1069 Est. £60-120
Est. £15-30
439 18CT GOLD 24 INCH ROPE CHAIN
428 SELECTION OF BESWICK CATS LARGE Est. £60-120
WHITE SEATED PERSIAN MN 1867 [A/F] A
SEATED GREY CAT MNI1030 [A/F]A 440 9CT ROSE GOLD GATE BRACELET
WALKING WHITE PERSIAN CAT MN 1898 Est. £200-350

AND A PAIR OF SINGING
CATS FROM THE LITTLE LIKABLES SERIES [4] 441 9CT ROSE GOLD 61 INCH KEY CHAIN
Est. £50-100 Est. £150-250

429 BESWICK COMICAL RABBIT HOLDING 442 9CT GOLD GARNET RING
A BABY WITH A PAIR OF BESWICK GEESE Est. £30-60
[2]
Est. £30-60

430 BESWICK DAVID HANDS ANIMAL
LAND FIGURE ZIMMY LION MNI150- GBS
Est. £200-250

43

ROYAL DOULTON BUNNYKINS CUP
AND SAUCER [SIGNED BVERNON WITH
A BUNNYKINS SAVING BOOK [3]

Est. £30-60

432 ROYAL DOULTON SERIESWARE PLATE
GAFFERS
Est. £25-55

433 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE LADY
MOUSE BP| GBS [HAND A/F] WITH RIBBY
BP2 GBS [EAR RESTORED]
Est. £80-140

434 BEATRIX POTTER FIGURE MRS
RABBIT WITH UMBRELLA OUT BP2 GBS
WITH SQUIRREL NUTKIN BP2 GBS AND MR
BENJAMIN BUNNY AND PETER RABBIT BP3B
[X3 ALLWITH RESTORED EARS]
Est. £40-80

435 9CT GOLD HALF SOVEREIGN RING
Est. £30-60

436 9CT GOLD FULL SOVEREIGN
PENDANT
Est. £30-60
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